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2008 English Bay Love to Swim! - 2/10/2008

Sanction #: SBCM0805

Results - Sunday Timed Finals
 
Event 1  Women 25-29 400 SC Meter Freestyle

UBC 271 5:13.46Wilkins, Lindsey

35.43 1:13.72 1:52.57 2:31.93

3:11.72 3:52.36 4:32.77 5:13.46

HYACC 292 5:27.61McArthur, Erica

35.15 1:14.17 1:54.49 2:36.32

3:19.03 4:02.19 4:44.97 5:27.61

GYTBS 293 5:31.50Parrott, Charlene

36.20 1:15.81 1:57.59 2:40.17

3:23.57 4:06.46 4:49.37 5:31.50

 
Event 1  Women 30-34 400 SC Meter Freestyle

EBSC 321 4:47.07Naess, Victoria

31.56 1:06.12 1:41.88 2:18.21

2:54.82 3:32.46 4:09.82 4:47.07

 
Event 1  Women 35-39 400 SC Meter Freestyle

GYTBS 391 5:04.10Scriven, Suzanne

34.69 1:11.92 1:50.09 2:29.11

3:07.81 3:46.93 4:26.08 5:04.10

 
Event 1  Women 40-44 400 SC Meter Freestyle

EBSC 401 5:05.24Harmer, Annelle

34.79 1:12.53 1:50.88 2:29.59

3:08.58 3:47.73 4:26.87 5:05.24

GYTBS 402 5:30.13Parsons, Natasha

35.46 1:14.63 1:55.51 2:37.42

3:20.59 4:03.82 4:47.23 5:30.13

NSM 433 5:57.36Simmons, Susan

39.29 1:22.44 2:07.64 2:53.52

3:39.51 4:26.02 5:12.32 5:57.36

 
Event 1  Women 45-49 400 SC Meter Freestyle

WIN 451 5:51.97Mageau, Lynda

37.17 1:20.93 2:06.20 2:51.98

3:37.59 4:23.41 5:08.97 5:51.97

 
Event 1  Women 50-54 400 SC Meter Freestyle

UNATT-BC 531 5:40.06Myers, Mary Anne

37.89 1:19.71 2:02.54 2:46.23

3:29.85 4:13.87 4:57.99 5:40.06

CWCC 502 5:57.16Morley, Helen

40.44 1:22.99 2:07.03 2:52.42

3:38.59 4:25.31 5:11.61 5:57.16

 
Event 1  Women 60-64 400 SC Meter Freestyle

WIN 601 5:54.27Smith, Elizabeth

37.91 1:20.13 2:04.30 2:49.93

3:35.80 4:22.15 5:08.75 5:54.27

 
Event 1  Men 18-24 400 SC Meter Freestyle

DMSC 201 5:20.36Maynard, Jordan

35.92 1:15.82 1:56.53 2:38.10

3:19.61 4:00.78 4:41.27 5:20.36

 
Event 1  Men 25-29 400 SC Meter Freestyle

NAVY 251 4:43.55Bronson, Alex

31.05 1:06.10 1:41.84 2:18.59

2:55.56 3:33.57 4:07.60 4:43.55

 
Event 1  Men 30-34 400 SC Meter Freestyle

CDM 331 4:56.22Gomez-Garcia, Leonardo

31.69 1:06.94 1:43.31 2:21.18

2:59.34 3:38.52 4:18.08 4:56.22

ORCA 312 5:43.76Linderman, Ross

37.76 1:20.92 2:04.27 2:48.58

3:32.66 4:16.77 5:00.72 5:43.76

 
Event 1  Men 35-39 400 SC Meter Freestyle

UBC 351 6:07.33McCuaig, Ryan

35.78 1:17.84 2:03.00 2:49.44

3:38.47 4:28.94 5:16.62 6:07.33

 
Event 1  Men 45-49 400 SC Meter Freestyle

GYTBS 471 4:22.50Welbourn, Graham

29.49 1:01.26 1:34.01 2:07.61

2:41.37 3:15.13 3:49.16 4:22.50

VIC 472 5:05.45Kendal, Keith

34.79 1:12.69 1:51.30 2:30.51

3:09.65 3:48.49 4:27.49 5:05.45

EBSC 473 5:35.00Johnson, Paul

36.84 1:16.87 1:59.02 2:42.35

3:25.99 4:09.52 4:52.97 5:35.00

ORCA 494 6:26.29Ikeda, Paul

42.09 1:29.14 2:18.16 3:07.15

3:57.30 4:46.67 5:37.20 6:26.29

 
Event 1  Men 50-54 400 SC Meter Freestyle

CMSC 511 4:37.72Carlsen, Glenn

32.03 1:06.27 1:40.93 2:15.55

2:50.96 3:26.36 4:01.98 4:37.72

CWCC 512 5:01.50Horton, Hobe

34.02 1:11.92 1:50.95 2:30.98

3:09.90 3:47.75 4:25.45 5:01.50

NAVY 543 5:25.65McManus, John

34.32 1:12.13 1:52.16 2:33.15

3:14.99 3:58.86 4:43.20 5:25.65

HYACC 524 5:46.25O'Melinn, Lorcan

37.35 1:18.98 2:03.20 2:48.52

3:33.35 4:18.86 5:04.20 5:46.25

VIC 525 7:36.91Forester, Harvey

50.31 1:44.58 2:41.77 3:40.00

4:37.93 5:37.08 6:38.34 7:36.91

 
Event 1  Men 55-59 400 SC Meter Freestyle

VIC 571 4:56.48Carmichael, Rod

32.67 1:09.93 1:48.11 2:26.19

3:04.08 3:42.27 4:19.89 4:56.48

CMSC 582 5:05.40Morrow, Mike

36.60 1:16.19 1:55.78 2:34.65

3:12.94 3:51.72 4:28.82 5:05.40

HYACC 583 5:51.78Lingley, David

38.44 1:21.98 2:07.28 2:53.50

3:39.17 4:24.60 5:09.25 5:51.78

 
Event 1  Men 60-64 400 SC Meter Freestyle

NSM 611 6:16.93Dowling, Mike

41.89 1:28.57 2:17.65 3:06.21

3:54.96 4:43.25 5:31.41 6:16.93
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(Event 1  Men 60-64 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
WIN 612 6:33.33McKenzie, Ron

40.99 1:27.97 2:17.62 3:10.11

4:02.77 4:54.18 5:45.65 6:33.33

 
Event 1  Men 65-69 400 SC Meter Freestyle

WAVE 691 6:59.41Pease, Tony

45.17 1:35.77 2:29.38 3:24.28

4:19.21 5:13.34 6:08.15 6:59.41

 
Event 2  Women 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:23.01UBC

1) Slim, Anja W28 2) Deagle, Margaret W34

3) Lovelace, Mary W32 4) Wilkins, Lindsey W27

33.31 1:16.28 1:51.88 2:23.01

 
Event 2  Women 200-239 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:43.54VIC

1) Rhodes, Avila W52 2) MacDonald, Jane W55

3) Brault, Danielle W52 4) Sperling, Claudia W48

40.46 1:29.48 2:08.39 2:43.54
 
Event 2  Men 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

B1 2:02.92UBC

1) Wilkins, Paul M27 2) Cosper, Scott M39

3) Feinberg, Avi M29 4) Ferguson, David M35

29.27 1:05.71 1:25.81 2:02.92

 
Event 2  Men 160-199 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:19.03WAVE

1) Ji, Andy M25 2) Mccluskie, Randy M50

3) Welland, Alex M22 4) Pease, Tony M69

33.47 1:11.24 1:41.68 2:19.03

C2 2:28.69EBSC

1) Loh, Mong Yang M34 2) Passmore, Bruce M32

3) Lucente, Leandro M47 4) Johnson, Paul M47

33.85 1:15.57 1:54.88 2:28.69

 
Event 2  Men 200-239 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:10.84EBSC

1) Doyley, Doug M50 2) Beaudin, Gilles M54

3) Kemple, Tom M46 4) McGowan, Patrick M51

34.65 1:10.33 1:39.90 2:10.84

B2 2:30.18HYACC

1) O'Melinn, Lorcan M52 2) Lingley, David M58

3) Haftner, Kevin M46 4) Mock, Thom M48

41.91 1:25.44 1:59.80 2:30.18
 
Event 2  Mixed 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:21.84HYACC

1) Cote, Isabelle W46 2) Newman, Chris M28

3) Freemantle, Ian M49 4) McArthur, Erica W29

38.89 1:15.41 1:48.83 2:21.84

B2 2:33.38EBSC

1) Chin, Clifton M32 2) Ho, Stephanie W24

3) Noakes, Ronald M56 4) Cordell, Malia W29

33.67 1:19.06 1:57.12 2:33.38

 
Event 2  Mixed 160-199 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

B1 2:13.40VIC

1) Yearwood, Lynn W41 2) Morris, Daryl M25

3) MacDonald, Sarah W48 4) Carmichael, Rod M57

37.28 1:12.78 1:44.91 2:13.40

B2 2:37.19WIN

1) Newman, Deb W32 2) Freiberger, Philip M44

3) Ito, Masa M61 4) Joly De Lotbiniere, Pauline

W4940.51 1:21.17 1:59.07 2:37.19

C3 2:52.49UBC

1) MacIsaac, Michael M38 2) Wright, Stephanie W25

3) Cheu, Elizabeth W39 4) Coleman, Jeff M59

50.69 1:34.71 2:18.04 2:52.49

 
Event 2  Mixed 200-239 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:20.70SEMI

1) Freeman, Dale W48 2) Buxbaum, Friedrich M56

3) Caldwell, Dennis M61 4) Beer, Heike W40

38.26 1:15.72 1:48.51 2:20.70

A2 2:37.75WIN

1) Smith, Elizabeth W60 2) Hiebert, Jason M40

3) McKenzie, Ron M61 4) Holland, Sally W66

47.23 1:17.66 1:59.68 2:37.75

 
Event 3  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter IM

DMSC 261 1:12.48Cooper, Jennifer

31.80 1:12.48

UBC 252 1:27.02Wright, Stephanie

40.22 1:27.02

 
Event 3  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter IM

UBC 321 1:19.02Lovelace, Mary

36.56 1:19.02

UBC 342 1:21.12Deagle, Margaret

38.22 1:21.12

UNATT-BC 313 1:23.48Brown, Shannon

37.78 1:23.48

DMSC 324 1:29.96Woodruff, Patricia

42.85 1:29.96

UNATT-BC 345 1:32.65Samaras, Stef

42.81 1:32.65

UNATT-BC 346 2:13.28Crothers, Jen

1:02.96 2:13.28
 
Event 3  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter IM

UNATT-BC 36--- DQPage, Jennifer

38.65 DQ

UBC 36--- DQBarry, Kathy

49.02 DQ

 
Event 3  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter IM

VIC 411 1:22.55Yearwood, Lynn

37.63 1:22.55

GYTBS 402 1:24.03Parsons, Natasha

37.62 1:24.03

NSM 433 1:29.52Simmons, Susan

42.52 1:29.52
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Event 3  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter IM

VIC 481 1:11.11MacDonald, Sarah

33.07 1:11.11

SEMI 482 1:19.49Freeman, Dale

38.13 1:19.49

VIC 483 1:47.17Sperling, Claudia

53.65 1:47.17

OKM 484 2:00.70Russo, Monique

56.92 2:00.70

 
Event 3  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter IM

VIC 521 1:18.88Rhodes, Avila

37.64 1:18.88

WIN 502 1:22.75Miniato, Cheryl

36.75 1:22.75

SFAM 543 1:43.40Kinnear, Renee

52.96 1:43.40

SFAM 514 2:10.34Rutter, Pat

 
Event 3  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter IM

DMSC 20--- DQMaynard, Jordan

38.22 DQ
 
Event 3  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter IM

UBC 271 1:04.55Wilkins, Paul

28.87 1:04.55

WAVE 252 1:10.59Ji, Andy

33.41 1:10.59

VIC 253 1:14.12Morris, Daryl

35.29 1:14.12
 
Event 3  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter IM

EBSC 321 1:23.62Passmore, Bruce

40.81 1:23.62

EBSC 34--- DQLoh, Mong Yang

33.63 DQ

 
Event 3  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter IM

UBC 351 1:06.98Ferguson, David

30.53 1:06.98

UBC 352 1:21.44McCuaig, Ryan

37.59 1:21.44

 
Event 3  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter IM

EBSC 401 1:06.35Heusel, Peter

30.84 1:06.35

EBSC 402 1:20.74Bolduc, Charles

36.05 1:20.74
 
Event 3  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter IM

SEMI 481 1:10.36Slater, Craig

32.76 1:10.36

HYACC 482 1:17.42Mock, Thom

35.81 1:17.42

EBSC 473 1:32.97Lucente, Leandro

45.35 1:32.97

 
Event 3  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter IM

OKM 541 1:16.41Mehus, Glen

38.14 1:16.41

EBSC 512 1:21.03McGowan, Patrick

40.74 1:21.03

EBSC 54--- DQBeaudin, Gilles

36.78 DQ
 
Event 3  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter IM

CMSC 551 1:09.61Dickson, Dave

31.96 1:09.61

UBC 592 1:27.55Coleman, Jeff

42.04 1:27.55

EBSC 563 1:29.28Noakes, Ronald

42.71 1:29.28

 
Event 3  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter IM

CRGW 611 1:18.71Staton, Brian

36.54 1:18.71

 
Event 3  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter IM

PACE 76--- DQRatsoy, Ed

1:08.82 DQ

 
Event 4  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

EBSC 281 52.32Cox, Jennifer

 
Event 4  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

EBSC 301 40.94Findlater, Laura-Lee

UNATT-BC 342 46.97Samaras, Stef

 
Event 4  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

UBC 361 54.70Barry, Kathy

 
Event 4  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

UBC 411 56.72Grenon, Tami

 
Event 4  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

WIN 491 41.05Joly De Lotbiniere,

Pauline HYACC 462 42.04Haftner, Kelly

WAVE 473 44.96McCluskie, Kim

 
Event 4  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

VIC 521 41.53Brault, Danielle

SFAM 512 1:06.91Rutter, Pat

SFAM 54--- DQFerguson, Ruby

 
Event 4  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

VIC 551 49.14MacDonald, Jane

 
Event 4  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ORE 621 44.36Pierson, Ginger

 
Event 4  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CRGW 661 42.27Pronk, Bonnie

WIN 672 55.37Papadopoulos, Kenna

 
Event 4  Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CMSC 721 1:00.20Davis, Nancy

 
Event 4  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

VIC 251 35.86Morris, Daryl

ORCA 262 50.94Breiler, Scott

 
Event 4  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

UBC 391 34.43Cosper, Scott

 
Event 4  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

WIN 401 35.39Hiebert, Jason



UBC Aquatic Centre - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 4

2008 English Bay Love to Swim! - 2/10/2008

Sanction #: SBCM0805

Results - Sunday Timed Finals

(Event 4  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
WIN 442 41.76Freiberger, Philip

EBSC 423 45.45Friesen, Charles

 
Event 4  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

HYACC 491 36.20Freemantle, Ian

GVAC 452 37.95Hartford, Doug

HYACC 463 39.85Haftner, Kevin

EBSC 474 42.17Lucente, Leandro

ORCA 495 43.04Ikeda, Paul

 
Event 4  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

EBSC 501 35.34Doyley, Doug

WAVE 502 37.01Mccluskie, Randy

WIN 513 49.96Hammell, John

 
Event 4  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

SEMI 561 37.48Buxbaum, Friedrich

 
Event 4  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

WIN 611 45.65Ito, Masa

 
Event 5  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Backstroke

UBC 281 1:11.16Slim, Anja

34.22 1:11.16

 
Event 5  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Backstroke

UBC 321 1:19.31Lovelace, Mary

39.34 1:19.31

WIN 322 1:22.26Newman, Deb

40.43 1:22.26

UNATT-BC 313 1:22.70Brown, Shannon

40.41 1:22.70

UBC 344 1:23.50Deagle, Margaret

1:23.50 1:23.50
 
Event 5  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Backstroke

HYACC 461 1:26.10Cote, Isabelle

41.60 1:26.10

 
Event 5  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Backstroke

ORCA 311 1:14.53Linderman, Ross

35.63 1:14.53

EBSC 322 1:15.61Chin, Clifton

37.44 1:15.61
 
Event 5  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Backstroke

EBSC 361 1:04.92Markay, Jason

31.17 1:04.92
 
Event 5  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Backstroke

EBSC 461 1:09.94Kemple, Tom

34.94 1:09.94

SEMI 482 1:15.40Slater, Craig

36.90 1:15.40

HYACC 463 1:22.29Haftner, Kevin

40.99 1:22.29

 
Event 5  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Backstroke

HYACC 521 1:29.48O'Melinn, Lorcan

42.83 1:29.48

 
Event 5  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Backstroke

PACE 761 2:10.64Ratsoy, Ed

1:03.43 2:10.64

 
Event 6  Women 50-54 200 SC Meter Butterfly

CMSC 501 2:44.27Carlsen, Jeanne

35.78 1:16.10 1:58.37 2:44.27

 
Event 6  Women 60-64 200 SC Meter Butterfly

ORE 621 3:36.88Pierson, Ginger

48.27 1:42.35 2:40.16 3:36.88

 
Event 6  Men 60-64 200 SC Meter Butterfly

NSM 611 3:51.66Dowling, Mike

49.57 1:49.19 2:50.74 3:51.66

 
Event 7  Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Freestyle

NAVY 241 1:05.21Pruden, Laurel

31.35 1:05.21

EBSC 242 1:15.03Ho, Stephanie

36.07 1:15.03

 
Event 7  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle

UBC 251 1:16.02Wright, Stephanie

35.85 1:16.02

UBC 252 1:16.61Town-Schon, Tia

37.14 1:16.61

EBSC 293 1:22.27Cordell, Malia

39.27 1:22.27

 
Event 7  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

EBSC 301 1:12.20Findlater, Laura-Lee

34.74 1:12.20

DMSC 322 1:16.19Woodruff, Patricia

37.76 1:16.19

 
Event 7  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle

GYTBS 391 1:07.93Scriven, Suzanne

32.64 1:07.93

UBC 392 1:20.58Cheu, Elizabeth

38.89 1:20.58
 
Event 7  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle

EBSC 401 1:08.93Harmer, Annelle

33.22 1:08.93

SEMI 402 1:12.41Beer, Heike

34.36 1:12.41

UBC 413 1:50.54Grenon, Tami

50.35 1:50.54
 
Event 7  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

HYACC 461 1:15.18Cote, Isabelle

35.92 1:15.18

WIN 492 1:18.33Joly De Lotbiniere,

Pauline35.89 1:18.33

WAVE 473 1:23.75McCluskie, Kim

38.25 1:23.75

 
Event 7  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

VIC 521 1:08.82Rhodes, Avila

32.34 1:08.82
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Event 7  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Freestyle

CRGW 661 1:21.47Pronk, Bonnie

39.46 1:21.47

WIN 672 1:50.84Papadopoulos, Kenna

52.70 1:50.84

 
Event 7  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Freestyle

EBSC 241 1:02.52Brown, Eric

29.72 1:02.52

WAVE 222 1:02.82Welland, Alex

29.43 1:02.82

 
Event 7  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle

UBC 271 55.25Wilkins, Paul

28.02 55.25

HYACC 282 59.38Newman, Chris

28.47 59.38

WAVE 253 1:00.73Ji, Andy

28.59 1:00.73

VIC 254 1:06.27Morris, Daryl

31.98 1:06.27
 
Event 7  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

CDM 331 1:01.80Gomez-Garcia, Leonardo

29.98 1:01.80

 
Event 7  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle

UBC 351 57.23Ferguson, David

27.97 57.23

UBC 382 1:22.30MacIsaac, Michael

36.75 1:22.30
 
Event 7  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle

EBSC 401 57.81Heusel, Peter

28.46 57.81

WIN 442 1:25.34Freiberger, Philip

38.87 1:25.34

 
Event 7  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

GYTBS 471 56.31Welbourn, Graham

27.28 56.31

UBC 462 1:02.29Hasegawa, Paul

29.21 1:02.29

GVAC 453 1:03.25Hartford, Doug

30.38 1:03.25

HYACC 464 1:10.01Curtis, Martin

33.41 1:10.01

EBSC 475 1:12.50Johnson, Paul

35.03 1:12.50

 
Event 7  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

CMSC 511 1:02.59Carlsen, Glenn

30.59 1:02.59

CWCC 512 1:04.28Horton, Hobe

30.14 1:04.28

NAVY 543 1:07.33McManus, John

31.82 1:07.33

OKM 544 1:10.14Mehus, Glen

35.26 1:10.14

EBSC 515 1:10.98McGowan, Patrick

34.37 1:10.98

HYACC 526 1:12.93O'Melinn, Lorcan

35.31 1:12.93

VIC 527 1:40.68Forester, Harvey

48.84 1:40.68
 
Event 7  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle

VIC 571 1:03.51Carmichael, Rod

30.49 1:03.51

CMSC 582 1:06.21Morrow, Mike

31.69 1:06.21

EBSC 563 1:12.20Noakes, Ronald

35.67 1:12.20

UBC 594 1:15.28Coleman, Jeff

36.27 1:15.28

HYACC 585 1:15.82Lingley, David

36.14 1:15.82

 
Event 7  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Freestyle

CRGW 611 1:05.42Staton, Brian

31.42 1:05.42

WIN 612 1:16.32McKenzie, Ron

35.90 1:16.32
 
Event 7  Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Freestyle

WAVE 691 1:26.18Pease, Tony

41.72 1:26.18
 
Event 8  Women 30-34 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

EBSC 301 2:54.43Hadd, Valerie

40.57 1:25.16 2:09.75 2:54.43

WIN 322 3:16.55Newman, Deb

45.06 1:35.30 2:26.01 3:16.55

 
Event 8  Women 50-54 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

SFAM 541 3:40.08Kinnear, Renee

49.60 1:45.05 2:42.99 3:40.08
 
Event 8  Men 40-44 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

WIN 401 2:55.60Hiebert, Jason

38.59 1:22.28 2:08.36 2:55.60
 
Event 8  Men 45-49 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

HYACC 49--- DQFreemantle, Ian

39.10 1:22.53 2:09.51 DQ

 
Event 8  Men 50-54 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

EBSC 541 2:51.03Beaudin, Gilles

39.84 1:23.22 2:06.91 2:51.03

EBSC 502 2:51.81Doyley, Doug

38.59 1:21.31 2:05.96 2:51.81

WIN 513 4:09.93Hammell, John

52.72 1:55.23 3:04.07 4:09.93

 
Event 9  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly

UBC 281 31.56Slim, Anja

HYACC 292 36.83McArthur, Erica

UBC 253 40.14Wright, Stephanie

EBSC 284 40.25Cox, Jennifer

 
Event 9  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly

EBSC 301 37.57Findlater, Laura-Lee

UNATT-BC 342 1:02.99Crothers, Jen
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Event 9  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly

UNATT-BC 361 35.95Page, Jennifer

 
Event 9  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Butterfly

EBSC 401 35.78Harmer, Annelle

SEMI 402 38.68Beer, Heike

NSM 433 39.95Simmons, Susan

 
Event 9  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Butterfly

VIC 481 31.97MacDonald, Sarah

HYACC 462 35.71Haftner, Kelly

SEMI 483 36.00Freeman, Dale

OKM 484 55.22Russo, Monique

 
Event 9  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Butterfly

WIN 501 36.85Miniato, Cheryl

VIC 522 39.65Brault, Danielle

 
Event 9  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly

WIN 601 38.80Smith, Elizabeth

 
Event 9  Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Butterfly

EBSC 241 30.58Brown, Eric

WAVE 222 30.63Welland, Alex

 
Event 9  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly

HYACC 281 30.87Newman, Chris

UBC 292 32.60Feinberg, Avi

 
Event 9  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly

ORCA 311 29.68Linderman, Ross

EBSC 322 33.52Chin, Clifton

 
Event 9  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly

EBSC 361 28.74Markay, Jason

UBC 352 29.00Ferguson, David

 
Event 9  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Butterfly

EBSC 401 33.88Bolduc, Charles

EBSC 422 46.56Friesen, Charles

 
Event 9  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Butterfly

EBSC 461 29.78Kemple, Tom

SEMI 482 31.22Slater, Craig

GVAC 453 34.10Hartford, Doug

ORCA 494 40.98Ikeda, Paul

 
Event 9  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CMSC 551 29.71Dickson, Dave

 
Event 9  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SEMI 611 33.22Caldwell, Dennis

UNATT-BC 602 35.11Luettgen, Jim

WIN 613 43.21McKenzie, Ron

 
Event 10  Women 200-239 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 5:05.27WIN

1) Miniato, Cheryl W50 2) Smith, Elizabeth W60

3) Joly De Lotbiniere, Pauline

W49

4) Mageau, Lynda W45

34.89 1:13.32 1:49.71 2:30.34

3:08.04 3:50.10 4:25.95 5:05.27

 
Event 10  Mixed 120-159 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 4:37.69EBSC

1) Naess, Victoria W32 2) Passmore, Bruce M32

3) Cordell, Malia W29 4) Markay, Jason M36

29.27 1:01.37 1:36.59 2:13.92

2:52.93 3:36.80 4:05.34 4:37.69

A2 4:53.98UBC

1) McCuaig, Ryan M35 2) Lovelace, Mary W32

3) Coleman, Jeff M59 4) Town-Schon, Tia W25

33.32 1:06.28 1:45.29 2:21.34

2:58.00 3:36.62 4:13.31 4:53.98

 
Event 11  Women 30-34 200 SC Meter IM

EBSC 321 2:38.85Naess, Victoria

34.25 1:15.27 2:03.56 2:38.85

UBC 342 2:57.77Deagle, Margaret

40.66 1:24.97 2:17.43 2:57.77

DMSC 323 3:14.74Woodruff, Patricia

41.74 1:32.50 2:31.08 3:14.74

 
Event 11  Women 40-44 200 SC Meter IM

VIC 411 2:57.22Yearwood, Lynn

39.59 1:22.60 2:16.39 2:57.22

NSM 432 3:07.57Simmons, Susan

40.83 1:28.65 2:25.04 3:07.57
 
Event 11  Women 45-49 200 SC Meter IM

SEMI 481 2:53.67Freeman, Dale

38.47 1:23.25 2:15.19 2:53.67

WIN 452 3:07.22Mageau, Lynda

40.19 1:28.50 2:25.22 3:07.22

HYACC 463 3:09.26Haftner, Kelly

39.25 1:28.74 2:25.66 3:09.26
 
Event 11  Women 60-64 200 SC Meter IM

ORE 621 3:29.79Pierson, Ginger

48.38 1:44.39 2:40.35 3:29.79

 
Event 11  Women 65-69 200 SC Meter IM

CRGW 661 3:12.74Pronk, Bonnie

44.61 1:35.15 2:27.73 3:12.74

 
Event 11  Men 25-29 200 SC Meter IM

NAVY 251 2:25.00Bronson, Alex

30.42 1:08.25 1:51.21 2:25.00

WAVE 252 2:31.44Ji, Andy

32.57 1:12.73 1:55.74 2:31.44
 
Event 11  Men 30-34 200 SC Meter IM

EBSC 321 3:06.90Passmore, Bruce

40.69 1:33.37 2:25.64 3:06.90

 
Event 11  Men 45-49 200 SC Meter IM

SEMI 481 2:39.29Slater, Craig

33.77 1:17.29 2:03.76 2:39.29

VIC 472 2:52.09Kendal, Keith

34.99 1:21.99 2:13.14 2:52.09

ORCA 493 3:28.01Ikeda, Paul

44.59 2:40.34 3:28.01



UBC Aquatic Centre - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 7

2008 English Bay Love to Swim! - 2/10/2008

Sanction #: SBCM0805

Results - Sunday Timed Finals
 
Event 11  Men 55-59 200 SC Meter IM

CMSC 581 2:45.09Morrow, Mike

35.69 1:18.82 2:07.24 2:45.09

 
Event 11  Men 60-64 200 SC Meter IM

NSM 611 3:28.99Dowling, Mike

46.81 1:43.22 2:47.37 3:28.99

 
Event 12  Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

NAVY 241 30.14Pruden, Laurel

EBSC 242 32.75Ho, Stephanie

 
Event 12  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

UBC 251 33.61Wright, Stephanie

UBC 252 33.97Town-Schon, Tia

EBSC 283 36.25Cox, Jennifer

 
Event 12  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

EBSC 301 32.51Findlater, Laura-Lee

UNATT-BC 342 50.39Crothers, Jen

 
Event 12  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

UBC 391 35.36Cheu, Elizabeth

UBC 362 46.13Barry, Kathy

 
Event 12  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

GYTBS 401 32.18Parsons, Natasha

SEMI 402 32.54Beer, Heike

UBC 413 47.79Grenon, Tami

 
Event 12  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

WAVE 471 34.46McCluskie, Kim

VIC 482 35.50Sperling, Claudia

OKM 483 41.28Russo, Monique

 
Event 12  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VIC 521 30.50Rhodes, Avila

WIN 502 33.24Miniato, Cheryl

SFAM 513 45.87Rutter, Pat

SFAM 544 1:13.70Ferguson, Ruby

 
Event 12  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VIC 551 41.67MacDonald, Jane

 
Event 12  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

WIN 601 33.82Smith, Elizabeth

 
Event 12  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

WIN 661 38.14Holland, Sally

WIN 672 48.80Papadopoulos, Kenna

 
Event 12  Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CMSC 721 49.08Davis, Nancy

 
Event 12  Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

WAVE 221 28.84Welland, Alex

 
Event 12  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

UBC 271 24.79Wilkins, Paul

HYACC 282 26.69Newman, Chris

UBC 293 28.99Feinberg, Avi

ORCA 264 36.40Breiler, Scott

 
Event 12  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ORCA 311 27.15Linderman, Ross

CDM 332 28.43Gomez-Garcia, Leonardo

EBSC 343 28.61Loh, Mong Yang

 
Event 12  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

UBC 391 27.09Cosper, Scott

UBC 382 33.06MacIsaac, Michael

 
Event 12  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

EBSC 401 30.25Bolduc, Charles

WIN 442 34.57Freiberger, Philip

EBSC 423 35.96Friesen, Charles

 
Event 12  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

UBC 461 27.56Hasegawa, Paul

GVAC 452 27.70Hartford, Doug

HYACC 493 28.97Freemantle, Ian

HYACC 484 29.60Mock, Thom

HYACC 465 30.75Haftner, Kevin

HYACC 466 31.79Curtis, Martin

 
Event 12  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CWCC 511 28.82Horton, Hobe

OKM 542 29.99Mehus, Glen

WAVE 503 30.31Mccluskie, Randy

EBSC 544 30.38Beaudin, Gilles

NAVY 545 30.76McManus, John

HYACC 526 33.23O'Melinn, Lorcan

VIC 527 45.80Forester, Harvey

 
Event 12  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VIC 571 28.33Carmichael, Rod

EBSC 562 31.63Noakes, Ronald

SEMI 563 33.41Buxbaum, Friedrich

UBC 594 34.69Coleman, Jeff

 
Event 12  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CRGW 611 29.42Staton, Brian

SEMI 612 30.33Caldwell, Dennis

UNATT-BC 603 31.85Luettgen, Jim

WIN 614 35.22Ito, Masa

 
Event 12  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

WAVE 691 38.54Pease, Tony

 
Event 13  Women 30-34 200 SC Meter Backstroke

EBSC 301 2:26.92Hadd, Valerie

36.85 1:14.33 1:51.07 2:26.92

WIN 322 2:53.83Newman, Deb

41.89 1:26.06 2:10.46 2:53.83

UNATT-BC 313 2:59.36Brown, Shannon

40.79 1:26.02 2:13.31 2:59.36
 
Event 13  Women 35-39 200 SC Meter Backstroke

EBSC 351 3:00.52Redfern, Katie

41.35 1:26.98 2:13.82 3:00.52

 
Event 13  Women 50-54 200 SC Meter Backstroke

UNATT-BC 531 3:04.13Myers, Mary Anne

43.09 1:29.61 2:17.34 3:04.13

 
Event 14  Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

NAVY 241 1:26.69Pruden, Laurel

41.05 1:26.69
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Event 14  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

UBC 281 1:21.55Slim, Anja

38.46 1:21.55

 
Event 14  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

UNATT-BC 361 1:34.93Page, Jennifer

42.71 1:34.93

UBC 362 1:59.79Barry, Kathy

58.02 1:59.79
 
Event 14  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

UBC 411 2:07.47Grenon, Tami

58.96 2:07.47
 
Event 14  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

VIC 481 1:23.79MacDonald, Sarah

39.51 1:23.79

WIN 492 1:33.11Joly De Lotbiniere,

Pauline42.73 1:33.11

 
Event 14  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

VIC 521 1:35.43Brault, Danielle

45.69 1:35.43

SFAM 542 1:42.48Kinnear, Renee

48.74 1:42.48

 
Event 14  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

ORE 621 1:36.80Pierson, Ginger

46.91 1:36.80

 
Event 14  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

WIN 671 2:03.74Papadopoulos, Kenna

1:00.25 2:03.74

 
Event 14  Women 70-74 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

CMSC 721 2:15.76Davis, Nancy

1:06.82 2:15.76
 
Event 14  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

EBSC 241 1:12.39Brown, Eric

34.24 1:12.39
 
Event 14  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

HYACC 281 1:20.36Newman, Chris

37.90 1:20.36

VIC 252 1:20.72Morris, Daryl

37.61 1:20.72

 
Event 14  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

UBC 391 1:21.18Cosper, Scott

39.11 1:21.18
 
Event 14  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

WIN 401 1:18.72Hiebert, Jason

37.23 1:18.72

WIN 442 1:39.01Freiberger, Philip

45.82 1:39.01

 
Event 14  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

EBSC 471 1:33.12Lucente, Leandro

43.95 1:33.12

 
Event 14  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

EBSC 501 1:18.53Doyley, Doug

38.26 1:18.53

EBSC 542 1:19.14Beaudin, Gilles

37.51 1:19.14

WAVE 503 1:23.72Mccluskie, Randy

38.64 1:23.72

EBSC 514 1:29.88McGowan, Patrick

42.16 1:29.88

WIN 515 1:54.73Hammell, John

52.84 1:54.73

VIC 526 2:10.16Forester, Harvey

1:01.21 2:10.16

 
Event 14  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

SEMI 561 1:27.76Buxbaum, Friedrich

40.63 1:27.76
 
Event 14  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

WIN 611 1:39.43Ito, Masa

46.92 1:39.43
 
Event 15  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Butterfly

EBSC 301 1:11.52Hadd, Valerie

33.84 1:11.52

 
Event 15  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Butterfly

EBSC 401 1:18.97Harmer, Annelle

37.54 1:18.97

 
Event 15  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Butterfly

WIN 451 1:30.78Mageau, Lynda

41.03 1:30.78

 
Event 15  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Butterfly

VIC 521 1:24.47Rhodes, Avila

37.96 1:24.47

 
Event 15  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Butterfly

WAVE 221 1:09.07Welland, Alex

31.90 1:09.07
 
Event 15  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Butterfly

WAVE 251 1:14.00Ji, Andy

34.38 1:14.00
 
Event 15  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Butterfly

EBSC 401 1:21.29Bolduc, Charles

37.58 1:21.29

 
Event 15  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Butterfly

EBSC 461 1:06.96Kemple, Tom

31.90 1:06.96

 
Event 15  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Butterfly

CMSC 551 1:05.67Dickson, Dave

30.39 1:05.67

 
Event 16  Women 25-29 200 SC Meter Freestyle

UBC 271 2:27.95Wilkins, Lindsey

34.42 1:11.72 1:49.22 2:27.95

HYACC 292 2:37.07McArthur, Erica

35.14 1:14.26 1:56.70 2:37.07
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(Event 16  Women 25-29 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
EBSC 293 3:10.72Cordell, Malia

42.72 1:30.79 2:21.42 3:10.72
 
Event 16  Women 30-34 200 SC Meter Freestyle

WIN 321 2:33.36Newman, Deb

36.14 1:15.68 1:55.12 2:33.36

 
Event 16  Women 35-39 200 SC Meter Freestyle

GYTBS 391 2:25.12Scriven, Suzanne

33.90 1:10.46 1:47.97 2:25.12

EBSC 352 2:49.95Redfern, Katie

37.14 1:19.59 2:04.95 2:49.95
 
Event 16  Women 40-44 200 SC Meter Freestyle

GYTBS 401 2:36.09Parsons, Natasha

34.88 1:14.11 1:55.75 2:36.09
 
Event 16  Women 45-49 200 SC Meter Freestyle

HYACC 461 2:43.96Cote, Isabelle

37.23 1:18.15 2:01.13 2:43.96

WIN 492 2:52.31Joly De Lotbiniere,

Pauline38.99 1:22.91 2:07.65 2:52.31

VIC 483 3:02.11Sperling, Claudia

41.36 1:28.03 2:15.85 3:02.11

 
Event 16  Women 50-54 200 SC Meter Freestyle

WIN 501 2:36.04Miniato, Cheryl

36.31 1:16.69 1:57.52 2:36.04

CWCC 502 2:49.40Morley, Helen

39.58 1:21.82 2:05.72 2:49.40
 
Event 16  Men 25-29 200 SC Meter Freestyle

NAVY 251 2:10.52Bronson, Alex

29.79 1:02.48 1:36.61 2:10.52
 
Event 16  Men 35-39 200 SC Meter Freestyle

UBC 351 2:07.48Ferguson, David

29.18 1:00.97 1:33.96 2:07.48

UBC 352 2:47.95McCuaig, Ryan

37.05 1:19.00 2:03.69 2:47.95

 
Event 16  Men 40-44 200 SC Meter Freestyle

EBSC 421 3:20.30Friesen, Charles

42.92 1:31.90 2:25.68 3:20.30
 
Event 16  Men 45-49 200 SC Meter Freestyle

GYTBS 471 2:02.07Welbourn, Graham

27.97 58.46 1:30.22 2:02.07

EBSC 472 2:36.74Johnson, Paul

36.29 1:16.94 1:57.57 2:36.74

HYACC 463 2:42.48Curtis, Martin

37.35 1:18.52 2:01.89 2:42.48
 
Event 16  Men 50-54 200 SC Meter Freestyle

CMSC 511 2:13.68Carlsen, Glenn

31.60 1:05.36 1:39.66 2:13.68

CWCC 512 2:25.32Horton, Hobe

32.71 1:09.33 1:48.10 2:25.32

EBSC 513 2:39.45McGowan, Patrick

37.03 1:17.32 1:59.18 2:39.45

 
Event 16  Men 55-59 200 SC Meter Freestyle

EBSC 561 2:40.26Noakes, Ronald

36.55 1:17.62 1:59.93 2:40.26

HYACC 582 2:44.43Lingley, David

38.11 1:20.35 2:02.92 2:44.43

 
Event 16  Men 60-64 200 SC Meter Freestyle

CRGW 611 2:33.70Staton, Brian

34.85 1:13.06 1:54.26 2:33.70

NSM 612 2:50.51Dowling, Mike

38.53 1:22.34 2:08.38 2:50.51

WIN 613 2:55.63McKenzie, Ron

38.94 1:22.88 2:09.65 2:55.63
 
Event 16  Men 65-69 200 SC Meter Freestyle

WAVE 691 3:16.51Pease, Tony

45.30 1:35.60 2:27.32 3:16.51
 
Event 17  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UBC 281 33.58Slim, Anja

UBC 252 38.88Town-Schon, Tia

 
Event 17  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UNATT-BC 311 38.44Brown, Shannon

UBC 342 39.27Deagle, Margaret

UNATT-BC 343 58.05Crothers, Jen

 
Event 17  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Backstroke

VIC 411 37.37Yearwood, Lynn

SEMI 402 41.35Beer, Heike

 
Event 17  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SEMI 481 38.25Freeman, Dale

OKM 482 1:04.81Russo, Monique

 
Event 17  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke

VIC 521 44.22Brault, Danielle

SFAM 512 1:01.55Rutter, Pat

SFAM 543 1:33.92Ferguson, Ruby

 
Event 17  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CRGW 661 40.46Pronk, Bonnie

 
Event 17  Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CMSC 721 1:10.42Davis, Nancy

 
Event 17  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UBC 271 28.92Wilkins, Paul

ORCA 262 43.65Breiler, Scott

 
Event 17  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Backstroke

EBSC 341 34.49Loh, Mong Yang

EBSC 322 35.93Chin, Clifton

 
Event 17  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Backstroke

EBSC 361 29.25Markay, Jason

 
Event 17  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Backstroke

EBSC 461 32.51Kemple, Tom

HYACC 492 36.94Freemantle, Ian

HYACC 463 37.19Haftner, Kevin

 
Event 17  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke

EBSC 501 35.42Doyley, Doug
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(Event 17  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
OKM 542 37.40Mehus, Glen

 
Event 17  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SEMI 561 43.32Buxbaum, Friedrich

 
Event 17  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UNATT-BC 601 47.73Luettgen, Jim

 
Event 18  Women 50-54 400 SC Meter IM

CMSC 501 5:44.32Carlsen, Jeanne

35.40 1:15.74 2:01.66 2:46.13

3:36.02 4:26.64 5:06.13 5:44.32

 
Event 18  Men 30-34 400 SC Meter IM

EBSC 321 6:39.67Passmore, Bruce

43.57 1:33.89 2:31.12 3:25.93

4:19.32 5:13.21 5:59.98 6:39.67

 
Event 18  Men 50-54 400 SC Meter IM

NAVY 541 6:38.32McManus, John

41.33 1:32.28 2:22.65 3:14.63

4:14.37 5:13.27 5:56.37 6:38.32

 
Event 18  Men 55-59 400 SC Meter IM

CMSC 581 5:40.83Morrow, Mike

37.39 1:19.47 2:04.42 2:49.81

3:36.99 4:25.36 5:04.01 5:40.83

 
Event 19  Women 120-159 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 2:42.34UBC

1) Barry, Kathy W36 2) Grenon, Tami W41

3) Cheu, Elizabeth W39 4) Wright, Stephanie W25

1:33.83 2:09.04 2:42.34
 
Event 19  Women 200-239 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 2:14.07VIC

1) MacDonald, Sarah W48 2) Rhodes, Avila W52

3) Brault, Danielle W52 4) MacDonald, Jane W55

28.38 59.13 1:33.19 2:14.07

B2 2:21.40WIN

1) Smith, Elizabeth W60 2) Holland, Sally W66

3) Joly De Lotbiniere, Pauline

W49

4) Newman, Deb W32

34.27 1:12.28 1:48.30 2:21.40

 
Event 19  Men 120-159 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

C1 1:59.18EBSC

1) Brown, Eric M24 2) Loh, Mong Yang M34

3) Markay, Jason M36 4) Friesen, Charles M42

28.07 56.98 1:24.25 1:59.18

 
Event 19  Men 160-199 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

B1 2:07.44EBSC

1) Kemple, Tom M46 2) Johnson, Paul M47

3) Lucente, Leandro M47 4) Passmore, Bruce M32

28.26 1:02.43 2:07.44

 
Event 19  Men 200-239 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 2:14.57WIN

1) McKenzie, Ron M61 2) Freiberger, Philip M44

3) Ito, Masa M61 4) Hiebert, Jason M40

33.93 1:08.91 1:44.11 2:14.57

 
Event 19  Mixed 100-119 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

B1 1:50.77UBC

1) Ferguson, David M35 2) Slim, Anja W28

3) Wilkins, Lindsey W27 4) Wilkins, Paul M27

26.17 54.51 1:25.34 1:50.77

 
Event 19  Mixed 120-159 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

C1 2:08.03UBC

1) Hasegawa, Paul M46 2) MacIsaac, Michael M38

3) Town-Schon, Tia W25 4) Deagle, Margaret W34

27.95 1:00.71 1:34.69 2:08.03
 
Event 19  Mixed 160-199 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 2:06.16EBSC

1) Naess, Victoria W32 2) Beaudin, Gilles M54

3) Redfern, Katie W35 4) McGowan, Patrick M51

28.57 59.13 1:31.79 2:06.16

B2 2:23.18VIC

1) Yearwood, Lynn W41 2) Kendal, Keith M47

3) Forester, Harvey M52 4) Sperling, Claudia W48

32.38 1:02.78 1:46.95 2:23.18


